COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (DEVELOPMENT) ACT PLANNING REC	1963 & 1976	REGISTER REFERENCE				
1. LOCATION	28, Watergate Estate, Ta	illaght, Co. Dublin	•				
2. PROPOSAL	Garage at side.	-					
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received P. 14th Oct. 83.	Date Furth (a) Requested 1 2	er Particulars (b) Received 1 2				
4. SUBMITTED BY		Name Mr. Patrick A. O'Hara, Address43, Inis Fail, Old Bawn, Tallaght, Co. Dublin.					
5. APPLICANT		Name Mr. W. Richardson, Address28, Watergate Estate, Tallaght, Co. Dublin.					
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PB/1417/83 Date 12th Dec., 2		oth Dec., 1983 grant permission				
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. P/225/84 Date 31st Jan., 198		t Jan., 1984 mission granted				
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect					
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect					
10. COMPENSATION 11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Compensation Register Ref. in Enforcement Register						
12. PURCHASE NOTICE							
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT							
14.							
15. Prepared by Checked by			Regist				

					ING DEPARTME	ENT,
I. 724755 (ext. 262/20	64)				LIFE CENTRE,	
				lr. Ae Dubli	BBEY STREET, N 1.	
	Notification	of Grant of Pe	rmission/A	XXXXXXX		
	Local Government (Pla	1	· ·		<u>33</u>	- · · · ·
			ecision Orde			
P.A. O'Hara,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	umber and	Date	7/83, 12/1	2/83.
43, Inis Fail	• •		egister Refe	rence No	YB.1225	
Old Bawn,		a Contra de		·		· · · ·
Tallaght,C	o. Dublin	A	pplication R	eceived on	14/10/83	
	hardson.					-

		*			<u>-</u>	
PERMISSION/APPROVAL		-	:	-		
PERMISSION/APPROVAL	has been granted for th	Watergate E	state, T	ellaght		••••••
PERMISSION/APPROVAL	has been granted for th	Watergate E	state, T	allaght		
PERMISSION/APPROVAL Proposed gara	has been granted for th ge at side of 28	watergate E	with	REASONS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	NS nt shall be in on, and tha
PERMISSION/APPROVAL Proposed gara 1. The development to b the plans, particulars save as may be requi 2. That before developm	has been granted for th ge at side of 28 CONDITIONS be carried out in its entired and specifications lodged ired by the other condition hent commences approva ed, and all conditions	watergate E	with ation, eto.	REASONS	FOR CONDITION t the development ith the permission of be maintained aply with the Sani	NS nt shall be in on, and tha l.
PERMISSION/APPROVAL Proposed gara 1. The development to b the plans, particulars save as may be requi 2. That before developm Bye-Laws be obtain observed in the devel	has been granted for th ge at side of 28 CONDITIONS be carried out in its entired and specifications lodged ired by the other condition hent commences approva ed, and all conditions	watergate E	with ation, eto. Iding al be	REASONS REASONS 1. To ensure tha accordance w effective contr 2. In order to corr Acts, 1878–19	FOR CONDITION t the development ith the permission of be maintained aply with the Sani	NS nt shall be ir on, and tha I. tary Service
PERMISSION/APPROVAL Proposed gara 1. The development to b the plans, particulars save as may be requi 2. That before developm Bye-Laws be obtain observed in the devel	has been granted for th ge at side of 28 CONDITIONS be carried out in its entired and specifications lodged ired by the other condition hent commences approva ed, and all conditions lopment.	watergate E	with ation, eto. Iding al be	REASONS	FOR CONDITION t the developmen ith the permission of be maintained apply with the Sania 664.	NS nt shall be in on, and tha i. tary Services



.